
Construction toy of soft polyurethane, 
finished by hand with Guflac®.

148×148×30 cm (58,2×58,2×11,8 in)

~ 28 kg (~62 lb)

G27100

DESCRIPTION  

DIMENSIONS 

NET WEIGHT

CODE

Studio 651975
Limited Edition 1/200



Studio 65

1975

BABY-LONIA 

Limited Edition 1 / 200

Construction toy of soft polyurethane,
finished by hand with Guflac®.

~ 28 kg
~ 62 lb

148 cm
58,2 in

30 cm
11,8 in

148 cm
58,2 in


